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Autoimmunity Research Kits

Bovine, Human, Monkey, Mouse, Rabbit, Rat, Sheep

Bovine Autoimmunity ELISA Kkits Human Anti-Histones 1gG ELISA kit 3300-130-HNG PDE
. R Human Anti-Jo-1 (Scleroderma 70 Kda/DNA- 3300-150-JOG
Bovine IgA ELISA Kit 8075 topoisomerase-1) IgG ELISA kit
Bovine 1gG ELISA Kit 8010  PDF Human Anti-Lactoferrin IgG ELISA kit 3300-260-LFG PDF
Bovine IgM ELISA Kit 8080 PDF Human Anti-Lipopolysaccharide (anti-LPS, E. coli) IgG 680-600-LHG PDF
Bovine Transferrin ELISA Kit 8070 PDF ELISA Kit
Human Anti-Lipopolysaccharide (anti-LPS, E. coli, K-235) 680-630-LHA
1gA ELISA Kit
Human Autoimmunity ELISA kits Human Anti-Lipopolysaccharide (anti-LPS, E. coli, K-235) ~ 680-605-LHM PDF
Human ANCA (Anti-MPO) IgG ELISA kit 3300-265-MPG laM ELISA Kit
. . - Human Anti-Lipopolysaccharide IgG (anti-LPS 19G, 680-610-LHG PDF
Human ANCA (Anti-PR3) 19G ELISA kit 8300-255-PRG Enterohemorrhagic Escherichia coli, E. Coli 0157:H7)
Human ANCA Screen (Anti-PR3 and Anti-MPO) 1gG ELISA 3300-250-ANG ELISA Kit
kit Human Anti-Lipopolysaccharide IgM (anti-LPS IgM, 680-615-LHG
Human Anti-Alpha Fodrin 1gG ELISA kit 3300-160-AFG Enterohemorrhagic Escherichia coli, E. Coli 0157:H7)
ELISA Kit
Human Anti-Annexin V 1gG ELISA kit 3300-240-AVA
Human Anti-Myelin Basic Protein (MBP) IgGs ELISA Kit 630-130-MBP
Human Anti-ASCA (mannan from Saccharomyces 3300-320-ASC
cerevisiae) IgA/IgG ELISA kit Human Anti-Myelin Basic Protein (MBP) IgM ELISA Kit 630-135-MBP PDF
Human Anti-bactericidal permeability increasing (BPI) 3300-280-BPG Human Anti-Ovalbumin (Gal d 2) IgE ELISA Kit 670-150-OVE
Rrotein 1G ELISA kit Human Anti-Ovalbumin (Gal d 2) I9G ELISA Kit 670-140-OVG
Human Anti-Beta2-Glycoprotein 1 (B2GP1) IgG ELISA kit ~ 3300-190-B2G PDF Human Anti-Ovalbumin (Gal d 2) laM ELISA Kit 670-145-OVM
Human Anti-Beta2-Glycoprotein 1 (B2GP1) IgM ELISA kit 3300-195-B2M PDE Human Anti-Parietal cell (alpha and beta subunits ofthe ~ 3300-315-PRG
Human Anti-Beta2-Glycoprotein 1 IgA ELISA kit 3300-200-B2A PDF Parietal Cell (H//K/ATPase) IgG ELISA kit
Human Anti-Cardiolipin IgA ELISA kit 3300-185-CLA Human Anti-Phosphatidyl serine 1gG/IgM ELISA kit 3300-210-PSS PDF
Human Anti-Cardiolipin 1gG ELISA kit 3300-170-CLG PDF Human Anti-Phosphocholine (anti-PC) 1gG ELISA Kit 680-300-PCG PDF
Human Anti-Cardiolipin IgM ELISA kit 3300-175-CLM PDF Human Anti-Phosphocholine (anti-PC) IgM ELISA Kit 680-310-PCM PDF
Human anti-dsDNA IgA ELISA Kit 3110 PDF Human Anti-Phospholipid Screen l1gG/IgM ELISA kit 3300-200-APS PDF
Human Anti-Elastase 1gG ELISA kit 3300-290-ELG Human Anti-Phosphotidic Acid 19G/IgM ELISA kit 3300-220-PAS
Human Anti-Gliadin IgA ELISA kit 3300-310-GLA Human Anti-Phosphotidyl Inositol 1gG/IgM ELISA kit 3300-215-PIS PDFE
Human Anti-Gliadin IgG ELISA kit 3300-300-GLG Human Anti-Prothrombin IgA ELISA kit 3300-235-APA
Human Anti-Gliadin IgM ELISA kit 3300-305-GLM Human Anti-Prothrombin 1gG/IgM ELISA kit 3300-230-APG
Human Anti-glomerular basement membrane (GBM) IlgG ~ 3300-270-GBG Human Anti-RNP (RNP-70) IgG ELISA kit 3300-120-RNG PDE
ELISA kit Human Anti-Scl-70 (Scleroderma 70 Kda/DNA- 3300-140-SCG PDF
Human Anti-Glutamic Acid Decarboxylase 65 (GAD65) IgG ~ 660-090-G65 topoisomerase-1) 19G ELISA kit
ELISAKit Human Anti-Smith antigen (Sm) IgG ELISA kit 3300-100-SMG PDF
Et’gi”K'?tm"G'“tam'c Add becaboxylase 8/ {GADE/) IuG - 660-130-G87 PLF Human Anti-Smith antigen/RNP (Sm/RNP) 1gG ELISA kit ~ 3300-110-SRG PDF
Human Anti-Sperm 1gG ELISA kit 3300-330-ASG
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http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28994-bovine-iga-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantitative-kit-8075.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9911-bovine-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantitative-kit-8010.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/8010.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9975-bovine-igm-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantitative-kit-8080.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/8080.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9970-bovine-transferrin-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantitat-kit-8070.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/8070.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27951-human-anca-28anti-mpo29-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--qu-kit-3300-265-mpg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/npdf2015.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27950-human-anca-28anti-pr329-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--qu-kit-3300-255-prg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/npdf2012.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27949-human-anca-screen-28anti-pr3-and-anti-mpo29-igg-eli-kit-3300-250-ang.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27949-human-anca-screen-28anti-pr3-and-anti-mpo29-igg-eli-kit-3300-250-ang.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/npdf2015.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27935-human-anti-alpha-fodrin-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests---kit-3300-160-afg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/npdf2015.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27948-human-anti-annexin-v-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--qua-kit-3300-240-ava.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27959-human-anti-asca-28mannan-from-saccharomyces-cerevi-kit-3300-320-asc.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27959-human-anti-asca-28mannan-from-saccharomyces-cerevi-kit-3300-320-asc.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/npdf2015.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27953-human-anti-bactericidal-permeability-increasing-28-kit-3300-280-bpg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27953-human-anti-bactericidal-permeability-increasing-28-kit-3300-280-bpg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27939-human-anti-beta2-glycoprotein-1-28b2gp129-igg-elisa-kit-3300-190-b2g.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-190-B2G-Human-Anti-Beta2-Glycoprotein1-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27940-human-anti-beta2-glycoprotein-1-28b2gp129-igm-elisa-kit-3300-195-b2m.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-195-B2M-Human-Anti-Beta2-Glycoprotein-1-IgM-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27942-human-anti-beta2-glycoprotein-1-iga-elisa-kit--96-kit-3300-200-b2a.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-200-B2A-Human-Anti-Beta2-Glycoprotein1-IgA-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27938-human-anti-cardiolipin-iga-elisa-kit--96-tests--q-kit-3300-185-cla.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27936-human-anti-cardiolipin-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--q-kit-3300-170-clg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-170-CLG-Human-Anti-Cardiolipin-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27937-human-anti-cardiolipin-igm-elisa-kit--96-tests--q-kit-3300-175-clm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-175-CLM-Human-Anti-Cardiolipin-IgM-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27801-human-anti-dsdna-iga-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantit-kit-3110.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3110-Human-anti-dsDNA-IgA-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27954-human-anti-elastase-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quan-kit-3300-290-elg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27957-human-anti-gliadin-iga-elisa-kit--96-tests--quant-kit-3300-310-gla.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27955-human-anti-gliadin-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quant-kit-3300-300-glg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27956-human-anti-gliadin-igm-elisa-kit--96-tests--quant-kit-3300-305-glm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27952-human-anti-glomerular-basement-membrane-28gbm29-igg-kit-3300-270-gbg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27952-human-anti-glomerular-basement-membrane-28gbm29-igg-kit-3300-270-gbg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/npdf2015.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27976-human-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-65-28gad6529-kit-660-090-g65.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27976-human-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-65-28gad6529-kit-660-090-g65.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27978-human-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-67-28gad6729-kit-660-130-g67.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27978-human-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-67-28gad6729-kit-660-130-g67.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/660-130-G67-flr.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27932-human-anti-histones-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quan-kit-3300-130-hng.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-130-HNG-Human-Anti-Histones-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27934-human-anti-jo-1-28scleroderma-70-kda-dna-topoisome-kit-3300-150-jog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27934-human-anti-jo-1-28scleroderma-70-kda-dna-topoisome-kit-3300-150-jog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28240-human-anti-lactoferrin-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--q-kit-3300-260-lfg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-260-LFG-Human-Anti-Lactoferrin-IgG-ELISA-Kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28155-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-28anti-lps--e--coli29-kit-680-600-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28155-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-28anti-lps--e--coli29-kit-680-600-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/680-600-LHG.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-31337-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-28anti-lps--e--coli--680-630-lha.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-31337-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-28anti-lps--e--coli--680-630-lha.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/680-630-LHA-Human-Anti-E-Coli-LPS-IgA-ELISA-Manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28154-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-28anti-lps--e--coli--kit-680-605-lhm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28154-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-28anti-lps--e--coli--kit-680-605-lhm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/680-605-LHM.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-29215-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-igg-28anti-lps-igg---kit-680-610-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-29215-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-igg-28anti-lps-igg---kit-680-610-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-29215-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-igg-28anti-lps-igg---kit-680-610-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/680-610-LHG.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-30268-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-igm-28anti-lps-igm---kit-680-615-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-30268-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-igm-28anti-lps-igm---kit-680-615-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-30268-human-anti-lipopolysaccharide-igm-28anti-lps-igm---kit-680-615-lhg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27973-human-anti-myelin-basic-protein-28mbp29-iggs-elisa--kit-630-130-mbp.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28031-human-anti-myelin-basic-protein-28mbp29-igm-elisa-k-kit-630-135-mbp.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/630-135-MBP_hu-MBP%20IgM_dft_manual_131010A.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27981-human-anti-ovalbumin-28gal-d-229-ige-elisa-kit--96--kit-670-150-ove.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27979-human-anti-ovalbumin-28gal-d-229-igg-elisa-kit--96--kit-670-140-ovg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27980-human-anti-ovalbumin-28gal-d-229-igm-elisa-kit--96--kit-670-145-ovm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27958-human-anti-parietal-cell-28alpha-and-beta-subunits-kit-3300-315-prg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27958-human-anti-parietal-cell-28alpha-and-beta-subunits-kit-3300-315-prg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27943-human-anti-phosphatidyl-serine-igg-igm-elisa-kit--kit-3300-210-pss.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-210-PSS-Human-Anti-Phosphotidyl-serine-IgGI-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27986-human-anti-phosphocholine-28anti-pc29-igg-elisa-kit-kit-680-300-pcg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/680-300-PCG-human-anti-phosphocholine-IgG-ELISA-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27987-human-anti-phosphocholine-28anti-pc29-igm-elisa-kit-kit-680-310-pcm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/680-310-PCM-human-anti-phosphocholine-IgM-ELISA-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27941-human-anti-phospholipid-screen-igg-igm-elisa-kit--kit-3300-200-aps.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-200-APS-Human-Anti-Phospholipid-Screen-IgG-IgM-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27945-human-anti-phosphotidic-acid-igg-igm-elisa-kit--9-kit-3300-220-pas.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27944-human-anti-phosphotidyl-inositol-igg-igm-elisa-ki-kit-3300-215-pis.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-215-PIS-Anti-Phosphatidyl-Inositol-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27947-human-anti-prothrombin-iga-elisa-kit--96-tests--q-kit-3300-235-apa.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27946-human-anti-prothrombin-igg-igm-elisa-kit--96-test-kit-3300-230-apg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27931-human-anti-rnp-28rnp-7029-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests---kit-3300-120-rng.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-120-RNG-Human-Anti-RNP-70-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27933-human-anti-scl-70-28scleroderma-70-kda-dna-topoiso-kit-3300-140-scg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27933-human-anti-scl-70-28scleroderma-70-kda-dna-topoiso-kit-3300-140-scg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-140-SCG-Human-Anti-Scl70-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27929-human-anti-smith-antigen-28sm29-igg-elisa-kit--96-t-kit-3300-100-smg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-100-SMG-Human-Anti-Smith-antigen-Sm-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27930-human-anti-smith-antigen-rnp-28sm-rnp29-igg-elisa-k-kit-3300-110-srg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/3300-110-SRG-Human-RNP-Sm-IgG-ELISA-kit-manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27960-human-anti-sperm-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantit-kit-3300-330-asg.htm

Monkey Autoimmunity ELISA kits

Monkey Anti-ANA (Anti-nuclear Antigens/ENA) 1gG ELISA
Kit

Monkey Anti-ANA (Anti-nuclear Antigens/ENA) IgM ELISA
Kit

Monkey Anti-dsDNA 1gG ELISA Kit

Monkey Anti-dsDNA IgM ELISA Kit

Monkey Anti-Histones 1gG ELISA Kit

Monkey Anti-Ovalbumin (Gal d 2) Ig's ELISA Kit

Monkey Anti-ssDNA 1gG-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse Autoimmunity ELISA Kits

Mouse Anti-AH1 peptide (gp70 H2-Ld-restricted epitope)
lgG ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-ASCA (anti-S. cerevisiae Antibodies or anti-

mannan) IgA ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-ASCA (anti-S. cerevisiae Antibodies or anti-

mannan) IgG ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-ASCA (anti-S. cerevisiae Antibodies or anti-

mannan) IgM ELISA Kit
Mouse Anti-beta-2 Glycoprotein/ApoH 1g's ELISA kit

Mouse Anti-C1q Ig's ELISA kit, Qualitative

Mouse Anti-Cardiolipin Ig's (A+G+M) ELISA kit (Repl. by
5515,)

Mouse Anti-Cyclic Citrullinated Peptide (Anti-CCP) 1gG
ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Cyclic Citrullinated Peptide (Anti-CCP) IgM
ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgA-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgE-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgG1-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgG2a-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgG2b-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA 1gG3-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgG-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse anti-dsDNA IgM-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-dsDNA Ig's (Total A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Glutamic Acid Decarboxylase 65 (GAD65) 1gG
ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Glutamic Acid Decarboxylase 67 (GAD67) 1gG
ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Histones Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Jo-1 Ig's (total) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Myelin Associated Glycoprotein (MAG) Ig's
ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Myelin Basic Protein (MBP) Ig's ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Myelin Oligodendrcyte protein (MOG) Ig's
ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Myelin Oligodendrcyte protein (MOG35-55) Ig's
ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-nRNP 1gG ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-nRNP IgM ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-nRNP Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit, Qualitative

670-110-ANM

670-115-ANM

670-100-DNM
670-105-DNM
670-120-HIM
670-130-OVM
650-340-DSN

5720-100-AH1

680-510-ASA

680-500-ASG

680-505-ASM

5000
5020
5510

680-400-CCG

680-410-CCM

5120-A
5120-E
5120-1
5120-2a
5120-2b
5120-3
5120
5130
5110
660-100-G65

660-110-G67

5610
6005
640-100-MAG

630-100-MBP
600-230-MOG

600-200-MOG

5415
5420
5410
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Mouse Anti-Nuclear Antigens (ANA/ENA) Ig's (total
(A+G+M) ) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Phosphocholine (anti-PC) 1gG ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Phosphocholine (anti-PC) IgM ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Proliferating Cell Nuclear Antigen (PCNA) Ig's
ELISA kit

Mouse anti-Scl70 Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-Sm Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-SSA/Ro Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-SSB Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-ssDNA 1gG-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-ssDNA IgM-specific ELISA Kit

Mouse Anti-ssDNA Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA Kit

Mouse Circulating Immune Complexes (CIC)Ig's (total
(A+G+M) ELISA kit, Qualitative

Mouse Rheumatoid Factor (RF) Ig's (total (A+G+M) ELISA
kit, Qualitative

Rabbit Autoimmunity ELISA kits

5210

680-100-PCG
680-110-PCM
5010

6110
5405
5710
5810
5320
5330
5310
5900

6200

Rabbit Anti-Myelin Oligodendrcyte protein (MOG35-55) Ig's  600-210-MOG

ELISA Kit

Rat Autoimmunity ELISA Kits

Rat Anti-ASCA (anti-S. cerevisiae Antibodies or anti-
mannan) IgA ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-ASCA (anti-S. cerevisiae Antibodies or anti-
mannan) 1gG ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-ASCA (anti-S. cerevisiae Antibodies or anti-
mannan) IlgM ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-Cardiolipin Ig's (A+G+M) ELISA kit

Rat Anti-Cyclic Citrullinated Peptide (Anti-CCP) 1gG ELISA
Kit

Rat Anti-Cyclic Citrullinated Peptide (Anti-CCP) IgM ELISA
Kit

Rat anti-dsDNA 1gG-specific ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-Glutamic Acid Decarboxylase 65 (GAD65) IgGs
ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-Glutamic Acid Decarboxylase 67 (GAD67) 1gG
ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-Histones IgG-specific ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-Myelin Oligodendrcyte protein (MOG) Ig's ELISA
Kit

Rat Anti-Nuclear Antigens (ANA/ENA) 1gG-specific ELISA
Kit

Rat Anti-Phosphocholine (anti-PC) IgG ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-Phosphocholine (anti-PC) IgM ELISA Kit

Rat Anti-ssDNA 1gG-specific ELISA Kit

Rat Circulating Immune Complexes (CIC) Ig's (total
(A+G+M) ELISA kit, Qualitative

Sheep Autoimmunity ELISA kits

Sheep Lactoferrin ELISA Kit
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680-530-ASA

680-520-ASG

680-525-ASM

5520
680-420-CCG

680-430-CCM

650-130-DDN
660-080-G65

660-120-G67

650-430-HIS
600-240-MOG

650-230-ANA

680-200-PCG

680-210-PCM

650-330-DSN
5950

8095

vb@vincibiochem.it

www.vincibiochem.it

b

T
S

o
b

T
S

T
S

T
S

o
b

o
b

o
b

T

T

T

T

T


mailto:vb@vincibiochem.it
http://www.vincibiochem.it/
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16891-monkey-anti-ana-28anti-nuclear-antigens-ena29-igg-e-kit-670-110-anm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16891-monkey-anti-ana-28anti-nuclear-antigens-ena29-igg-e-kit-670-110-anm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28188-monkey-anti-ana-28anti-nuclear-antigens-ena29-igm-e-670-115-anm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28188-monkey-anti-ana-28anti-nuclear-antigens-ena29-igm-e-670-115-anm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16890-monkey-anti-dsdna-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quanti-kit-670-100-dnm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28187-monkey-anti-dsdna-igm-elisa-kit--96-tests--quanti-kit-670-105-dnm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16892-monkey-anti-histones-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--qua-kit-670-120-him.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16893-monkey-anti-ovalbumin-28gal-d-229-ig-s-elisa-kit--9-kit-670-130-ovm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28250-monkey-anti-ssdna-igg-specific-elisa-kit--96-test-kit-650-340-dsn.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-31334-mouse-anti-ah1-peptide-28gp70-h2-ld-restricted-epi-5720-100-ah1.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-31334-mouse-anti-ah1-peptide-28gp70-h2-ld-restricted-epi-5720-100-ah1.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27994-mouse-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-kit-680-510-asa.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27994-mouse-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-kit-680-510-asa.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27992-mouse-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-kit-680-500-asg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27992-mouse-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-kit-680-500-asg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27993-mouse-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-kit-680-505-asm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27993-mouse-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-kit-680-505-asm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9707-mouse-anti-beta-2-glycoprotein-apoh-ig-s-elisa-ki-kit-5000.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5000.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-17306-mouse-anti-c1q-ig-s-elisa-kit--96-tests--qualitat-kit-5020.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5020.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27764-repalced-by-cat3a-5515--mouse-anti-cardiolipin-ig--kit-5510.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27764-repalced-by-cat3a-5515--mouse-anti-cardiolipin-ig--kit-5510.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5510.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27988-mouse-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp-kit-680-400-ccg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27988-mouse-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp-kit-680-400-ccg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27989-mouse-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp-kit-680-410-ccm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27989-mouse-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp-kit-680-410-ccm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27806-mouse-anti-dsdna-iga-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests-kit-5120-a.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27810-mouse-anti-dsdna-ige-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests-kit-5120-e.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27807-mouse-anti-dsdna-igg1-specific-elisa-kit--96-test-kit-5120-1.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27808-mouse-anti-dsdna-igg2a-specific-elisa-kit--96-tes-kit-5120-2a.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27809-mouse-anti-dsdna-igg2b-specific-elisa-kit--96-tes-kit-5120-2b.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27811-mouse-anti-dsdna-igg3-specific-elisa-kit--96-test-kit-5120-3.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9756-mouse-anti-dsdna-igg-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests-kit-5120.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9757-mouse-anti-dsdna-igm-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests-kit-5130.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5130-Mouse-Anti-dsDNA-IgM-ELISA-Manual.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9755-mouse-anti-dsdna-ig-s-28total-a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit--96-kit-5110.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5110.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16888-mouse-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-65-28gad6529-kit-660-100-g65.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16888-mouse-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-65-28gad6529-kit-660-100-g65.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/660-100-G65.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16889-mouse-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-67-28gad6729-kit-660-110-g67.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16889-mouse-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-67-28gad6729-kit-660-110-g67.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9770-mouse-anti-histones-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit-kit-5610.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5610.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9786-mouse-anti-jo-1-ig-s-28total29-elisa-kit--96-tests--kit-6005.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/6005.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16887-mouse-anti-myelin-associated-glycoprotein-28mag29-i-kit-640-100-mag.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16887-mouse-anti-myelin-associated-glycoprotein-28mag29-i-kit-640-100-mag.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16884-mouse-anti-myelin-basic-protein-28mbp29-ig-s-elisa--kit-630-100-mbp.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/630-100-MBP.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16878-mouse-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog29-ig-kit-600-230-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16878-mouse-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog29-ig-kit-600-230-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/600-230-MOG.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9784-mouse-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog35-5-kit-600-200-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9784-mouse-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog35-5-kit-600-200-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/600-200-MOG.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-29201-mouse-anti-nrnp-igg-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantita-kit-5415.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/Autoimmune_Diseases_ELISA_Flr.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-29202-mouse-anti-nrnp-igm-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantita-kit-5420.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/Autoimmune_Diseases_ELISA_Flr.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9767-mouse-anti-nrnp-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29--elisa-kit--9-kit-5410.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5410.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9759-mouse-anti-nuclear-antigens-28ana-ena29-ig-s-28total-kit-5210.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9759-mouse-anti-nuclear-antigens-28ana-ena29-ig-s-28total-kit-5210.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5210.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27982-mouse-anti-phosphocholine-28anti-pc29-igg-elisa-kit-kit-680-100-pcg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27983-mouse-anti-phosphocholine-28anti-pc29-igm-elisa-kit-kit-680-110-pcm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16642-mouse-anti-proliferating-cell-nuclear-antigen-28pc-kit-5010.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16642-mouse-anti-proliferating-cell-nuclear-antigen-28pc-kit-5010.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5010.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9823-mouse-anti-scl70-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit--9-kit-6110.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/6110.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9766-mouse-anti-sm-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit--96-t-kit-5405.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5405.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9772-mouse-anti-ssa-ro-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit---kit-5710.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9774-mouse-anti-ssb-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit--96--kit-5810.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9763-mouse-anti-ssdna-igg-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests-kit-5320.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5320.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9764-mouse-anti-ssdna-igm-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests-kit-5330.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5330.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9762-mouse-anti-ssdna-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29--elisa-kit---kit-5310.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5310.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9775-mouse-circulating-immune-complexes-28cic29ig-s-28tot-kit-5900.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9775-mouse-circulating-immune-complexes-28cic29ig-s-28tot-kit-5900.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/5900.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9824-mouse-rheumatoid-factor-28rf29-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29--kit-6200.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9824-mouse-rheumatoid-factor-28rf29-ig-s-28total-28a2bg2bm29--kit-6200.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/6200.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9785-rabbit-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog35--kit-600-210-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-9785-rabbit-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog35--kit-600-210-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27997-rat-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-a-kit-680-530-asa.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27997-rat-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-a-kit-680-530-asa.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27995-rat-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-a-kit-680-520-asg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27995-rat-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-a-kit-680-520-asg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27996-rat-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-a-kit-680-525-asm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27996-rat-anti-asca-28anti-s--cerevisiae-antibodies-or-a-kit-680-525-asm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27972-rat-anti-cardiolipin-ig-s-28a2bg2bm29-elisa-kit--96-t-kit-5520.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/Autoimmune_Diseases_ELISA_Flr.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27990-rat-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp29--kit-680-420-ccg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27990-rat-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp29--kit-680-420-ccg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27991-rat-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp29--kit-680-430-ccm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27991-rat-anti-cyclic-citrullinated-peptide-28anti-ccp29--kit-680-430-ccm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-23841-rat-anti-dsdna-igg-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests---kit-650-130-ddn.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/650-130-DDN.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27975-rat-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-65-28gad6529-i-kit-660-080-g65.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27975-rat-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-65-28gad6529-i-kit-660-080-g65.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27977-rat-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-67-28gad6729-i-kit-660-120-g67.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27977-rat-anti-glutamic-acid-decarboxylase-67-28gad6729-i-kit-660-120-g67.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-23844-rat-anti-histones-igg-specific-elisa-kit--96-test-kit-650-430-his.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/650-430-HIS.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16879-rat-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog29-ig-s-kit-600-240-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-16879-rat-anti-myelin-oligodendrcyte-protein-28mog29-ig-s-kit-600-240-mog.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-23842-rat-anti-nuclear-antigens-28ana-ena29-igg-specific--kit-650-230-ana.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-23842-rat-anti-nuclear-antigens-28ana-ena29-igg-specific--kit-650-230-ana.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27984-rat-anti-phosphocholine-28anti-pc29-igg-elisa-kit---kit-680-200-pcg.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/Anti_Phosphoryl_Choline%20(Anti-PC)_IgG_ELISA_Flr.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-27985-rat-anti-phosphocholine-28anti-pc29-igm-elisa-kit---kit-680-210-pcm.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-23843-rat-anti-ssdna-igg-specific-elisa-kit--96-tests---kit-650-330-dsn.htm
http://www.4adi.com/objects/catalog/product/extras/650-330-DSN.pdf
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28247-rat-circulating-immune-complexes-28cic29-ig-s-28tota-kit-5950.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-28247-rat-circulating-immune-complexes-28cic29-ig-s-28tota-kit-5950.htm
http://www.4adi.com/commerce/ccpc2448-30281-sheep-lactoferrin-elisa-kit--96-tests--quantitati-kit-8095.htm

